11.10.2025
22.10.2025
04.11.2025
08.11.2025
26.11.2025
13.12.2025
20.12.2025
10.01.2026
31.01.2026
04.02.2026
11.03.2026
14.03.2026

J
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KORI2E™

Runkosarjan kotipelit
2025-2026

17:00
18:30
18:30
17:00
18:30
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:30
18:30
17:00

Pyrinto - HBA-Marsky
Pyrinto - BC Nokia
Pyrinto - Vimpelin Veto
Pyrinto - Torpan Pojat
Pyrinto - Peli-Karhut
Pyrinto - Vimpelin Veto
Pyrinto - Tapiolan Honka
Pyrinto - Kouvottaret
Pyrinto - Peli-Karhut
Pyrinto - HBA-Marsky
Pyrinto - EBT

Pyrinto - BC Nokia

Tervetuloa Pyynikille!



